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(Saturday, May 20, 2023)
13:30-17:30

RIHEYER (L

BtiE] (Time) (Name and Affiliation)

HieE (Title)

08:30-08:35 N
RAERZFBRERIG AR, EBEEIRXYZIOEEN (FEiRE)

Explore the Deep Integration of Disciplines to Improve the Core Competence of

fifH % Zuhong Lu
REAKFE

Southeast University

B30 Yubo Fan
JERAMERRKE
Beihang University

08:35-08:50
Combination of Medical and Engineering (Invited Speech)

T NPREREDBMERZIRZRNDE (KEHS)

08:50-09:05 Experience Sharing of Bwldmg Virtual Teaching and Research Section of Biomechanics

Course (Invited Speech)
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09:05-09:19

09:19-09:26 HET "AARE HNETaSsmITW AABARERNES L

09:26-09:33 ‘B3R e AMNEREHEZRERAAAIZSFIREEZELK

09:33-09:40

09:40-09:55

09:55-10:05

10:05-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:14

11:14-11:21

11:21-11:28

11:28-11:35

11:35-11:40

11:40-12:00

RIREREET SR ATEFRLERR

FYEFTIREEYMERTRABRBENIR X EES
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ERARKNEYIM BhREER
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F=F
FEPAE S rPNES

Fi : FEAYEZTIEE (China-USA BME)

Btia) (Time) Rl (Title) (Naiiif iydiffi?liglon)

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-17:00

IS5 FRWMSFEE

MMRZEVEZIEAETS KENE (Fhails)
Introduction of BME Education and Development from The
University of California (Invited Speech)

TRMEMARZEYEZIRHEERRNE (X
&)

Introduction of BME Education and Development from
Beihang University (Invited Speech)

AN KRFAEDREVEZTIREAET S KENEA (5
AR )

Introduction of BME Education and Development from The
State University of New York at Stony Brook (Invited Speech)

REARFEVEFIRERHES ARNME (FEikRE)

Introduction of BME Education and Development from
Southeast University (Invited Speech)

AREX
EHMRFEVEFIRIES ARME FFEikE)

Introduction of BME Education and Development from Rice
University (Invited Speech)
BEXFAEYVEZIREAETS KENAE (Fhaiks)
Introduction of BME Education and Development from
Tsinghua University (Invited Speech)

TRUTIE E5F: Bk

T
51"& Song Li

University of Callfornla, Los
Angeles

£4155% Yubo Fan
JERMEMARKE
Beihang University

£xE41 Yi-Xian Qin
VA VAN 2Y SPES s K
Stony Brook University

£ ¥ Zhongze Gu
REAKFE

Southeast University

€Ml Gang Bao
R K=F
Rice University

F 7% Guangzhi Wang
FIEKRF

Tsinghua University
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